

Grievance Redressal for Investors

Dear Investor,

In case of any grievance / complaint against Rangoli Portfolio Pvt. Ltd. please contact:

Designation	Name	Email	Phone Number
Compliance officer	Mr. Manish Goyal	backoffice@rangoliportfolio.com	0172-4052936,+91 9780221493
Managing Director	Mr. Arun Maheshwari	rangoli@rangoliportfolio.com	+91 9779644449
Chairman	Mr. Laxmi Niwas Maheshwari	office@rangoliportfolio.com	+91 9779644445

If not satisfied with the response of the stock broker, you may contact the concerned stock exchange at the following:

Exchange: NSE

Web Address: www.nseindia.com

Contact No. 1800220058 Email-id: ignes@nse.co.in

Exchange: BSE

Web Address: www.bseindia.com

Contact No. 022-22728517

Email-id: ISC.Mumbai@bseindia.com

Exchange: MCX

Web Address: www.mcxindia.com Contact No. 011 23467500 Email-id: iscdel@mcxindia.com

Exchange: NCDEX

Web Address: www.ncdex.com Contact No.022-66406789 Email-id: askus@ncdex.com

Depository: CDSL

Web Address: www.cdslindia.com Contact No: Toll free: 1800-22-5533 Email-id: complaints@cdslindia.com

You can also lodge your grievance with SEBI at http://scores.gov.in

For any queries, feedback or assistance, please contact SEBI office on toll free help line at 1800227575/18002667575

You may also lodge your grievance at SMART ODR Portal: https://smartodr.in/login